A kjorskra
Greiddu atkvaedi
Kjorsékn

Formadur
Magnea Gna
Melkorka Yr

pérhildur Bergljot

Audir

Gjaldkeri
Ragnar Oli
Sigurdur Bjarni
Audir

Malfinnur
Veturlidi Sneer
pérdur Ulfur
Audir

Menningarviti
Dagmar 18a
Hulda

Audir

Ritari
Heiddis Birta
Audir

Sprellikall
Hafdis Katla
Sverrir Ulfur
Audir

Formadur LNMi
Sigridur
Audir

203
130
64%

Samtals
36
62
28

4
130

Samtals
58
69

3
130

Samtals
98
20
12

130

Samtals
50
68
12

130

Samtals
113
17
130

Samtals
62
65

3
130

Samtals
123
7
130

28%

48%

22%
3%

45%
53%
2%

75%
15%
9%

38%
52%
9%

87%
13%

48%
50%
2%

95%
5%

30

Nordur
4
18
6
2

Nordur
13
17

Nordur
23

Nordur
10
17

3

Nordur
28

Nordur
14
15

1

Nordur
29
1

17

Austur
8

4
5
1

Austur
3
14

Austur
16

Austur
8
5
4

Austur
15

Austur
8
8
1

Austur
17

46

Sudur

29

Sudur
20
24

Sudur
35

Sudur
16
28

Sudur
38

Sudur
21
24

Sudur
40

23

Vestur
11
9
2

Vestur
11
12

Vestur
12
6
5

Vestur
7
14
2

Vestur
19

Vestur
14
9

Vestur
23

14

Kraginn
5
2
7

Kraginn
11
2
1

Kraginn
12
1
1

Kraginn
9
4
1

Kraginn
13
1

Kraginn
5
9

Kraginn
14



